
As of January 22, 2024

HS EE Egon-Eiermann-Hörsaal (1. OG)
HS FH Fritz-Haller-Hörsaal (EG)
NH Neuer Hörsaal (EG)
HS 9 Hörsaal 9 (1. OG)
.

Monday

Building Physics 
A. Wagner  
HS FH

Building Physics  
A. Wagner
HS FH

Studio Structure

 

Tuesday

Static and Strength 
of Materials 
R. Wagner  
HS FH, HS9

Static and Strength 
of Materials 
R. Wagner  
HS FH

Static and Strength 
of Materials 
R. Wagner  
HS FH

Studio Structure

Wednesday

Basics of Building 
Construction 
Wappner 
HS EE

Basics of Building 
Construction 
Wappner 
HS EE

Lunch Break

Studio Structure 
Focus day reviews

 

19:00–21:00 
Karlsruher 
Architekturvorträge

Thursday

 

History of Architecture 
and Urban Planning 1
Medina Warmburg 
HS EE

History of Architecture 
and Urban Planning 1
Medina Warmburg 
HS EE, HS 9, GG

Studio Structure

 

Friday

Integrative Digital 
Methods
Dörstelmann 
HS EE

Integrative Digital 
Methods
Dörstelmann 
Studios

Studio Structure

 

08:00

09:30

09:45

11:15

11:30

13:00

14:00

17:15

Timetable
2nd Term Bachelor (Summer 2024)



As of January 22, 2024

HS EE Egon-Eiermann-Hörsaal (1. OG)
HS FH Fritz-Haller-Hörsaal (EG)
NH Neuer Hörsaal (EG)
HS 9 Hörsaal 9 (1. OG)
.

Monday

Law for Architects 
Fahl
HS EE

Studio Context

 

Construction 
Planning Law 
Menzel 
HS EE

Tuesday

Principles of Building 
Studies and Design
Morger  
HS EE

Principles of Building 
Studies and Design
Morger  
HS EE

Studio Context
 

Wednesday

Basics of Urban 
Planning 
Engel  
HS FH

Basics of Urban 
Planning 
Bava 
NH

Lunch Break

Studio Context
Focus day reviews

 

19:00–21:00 
Karlsruher 
Architekturvorträge

Thursday

 

Communication of 
Architecture  
Rambow 
HS FH

Scientific Methods 
for Architecture  
Rambow 
HS FH

Studio Context

 

Friday

History of Architecture 
and Urban Planning 3
Medina Warmburg
HS FH

Building Survey and 
Survey
Busse, Juretzko 
HS FH

Studio Context 
 

08:00

09:30

09:45

11:15

11:30

13:00

14:00

17:15

17:30

19:00

Timetable
4th Term (Summer 2024)



As of January 22, 2024

HS EE Egon-Eiermann-Hörsaal (1. OG)
HS FH Fritz-Haller-Hörsaal (EG)
NH Neuer Hörsaal (EG)
HS 9 Hörsaal 9 (1. OG)
.

Bachelor‘s Thesis and 
Design Projects Buil-
ding Construction and 
Urban Planning

Bachelor‘s Thesis and 
Design Projects Buil-
ding Construction and 
Urban Planning

Monday

Elective Courses

Elective Courses

Elective Courses

Elective Courses

Elective Courses

Tuesday

Elective Courses

Elective Courses

Art History 
Jehle
HS 9 

Elective Courses

Elective Courses

Wednesday

Elective Courses

Elective Courses

Elective Courses

 

Lunch Break

Art History 
Hinterwaldner
HS 9

 
Art History 
Papenbrock
HS EE

19:00–21:00 
Karlsruher 
Architekturvorträge

Thursday Friday

Elective Courses

 
Elective Courses

Elective Courses

Elective Courses

Elective Courses 

 

Timetable
6th Term Bachelor (Summer 2024)

08:00

09:30

09:45

11:15

11:30

13:00

14:00

15:30

15:45

17:15



As of January 22, 2024

HS EE Egon-Eiermann-Hörsaal (1. OG)
HS FH Fritz-Haller-Hörsaal (EG)
NH Neuer Hörsaal (EG)
HS 9 Hörsaal 9 (1. OG)
.

Monday

Elective Courses 

Elective Courses 

Elective Courses 

Elective Courses 

 
Elective Courses 

Tuesday

Compulsory elective 
Courses 
Construction Tech-
nology / Urban and 
Landscape Planning

Compulsory elective 
courses
Building Planning /
History, Art and 
Theory

Compulsory elective 
Courses 
Construction Tech-
nology / Urban and 
Landscape Planning

Elective Courses 

Lecture Series IESL
EE

Lecture Series 
Theory of Architecture
EE

Wednesday

Compulsory elective 
courses
Building Planning /
History, Art and 
Theory

Compulsory elective 
courses
Building Planning /
History, Art and 
Theory

Building and Struc-
ture
La Magna 
HS 9

Lunch Break

19:00–21:00 
Karlsruher 
Architekturvorträge

Thursday

Design Projects Buil-
ding Construction and 
Urban Planning

 

Design Projects Buil-
ding Construction and 
Urban Planning

Friday

Elective Courses 

 
Elective Courses 

Elective Courses 

Elective Courses 

 

Elective Courses 

Timetable
Master (Summer 2024)

08:00

09:30

09:45

11:15

11:30

13:00

14:00

15:30

15:45

17:15

17:30

19:00


